Mahidol University Master of Primary Health Care Management Student Information

ASEAN Institute

fortiealibeveiopment Batch 38 Academic Year 2023/24
S.N Name Educational Qualification
1 Ms.Srijya Thapa Bachelor in Public Health
2 Ms.Khin Nyein Myat MBBS
3 Mr. Tin Soe Oo Bachelor of Community Health
4 Ms Abhilasa Pradhan Bachelor of Nursing
5 Ms. Mari Uemura Bachelor of Nursing
6 Ms. Nandar Linn Aung Bachelor of Community Health
7 Ms. Myat Thinzar Oo Bachelor of Community Health
8 Ms. Khin San Aye MPH; MBBS
9 Mr. Aung Myint Myat MBBS
10 Ms. Ei Ei Nyein Bachelor of Community Health




11

12

13

14~

Mr. Pyae Phyo Kyaw MBBS
Mr. Aung Soe Tun MBBS
Mr. Htet Arkar MBBS
Mr. Chanlakhone Rick Inthasone BBA

16+

. Vannasith Phonlevong

Bachelor of Pharmacy

. Sanny Christian Mangundap

Bachelor of Nursing

. Kimhong Yen

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Ms.

Nimol Kheng

Bachelor Degree of Computer Science




